
Subject

Lecturer

Venue

Session Date Time Lecturer Room

1 Friday, 1 November 2024 6.00 PM - 9.15 PM Dr. Gareth - Offline B1.1409

2 Saturday, 2 November 2024 2.00 PM - 5.15 PM Dr. Gareth - Offline B1.1407

3 Sunday, 3 November 2024 9.00 AM - 12.15 PM Dr. Gareth - Offline B1.1407

4 Friday, 8 November 2024 6.00 PM - 9.15 PM Dr. Gareth - Online Zoom

5 Saturday, 9 November 2024 2.00 PM - 5.15 PM Ms. Thuc Le - Offline B1.1407

6 Sunday, 10 November 2024 9.00 AM - 12.15 PM Ms. Thuc Le - Offline B1.1407

7 Friday, 15 November 2024 6.00 PM - 9.15 PM Dr. Gareth - Online Zoom

8 Saturday, 16 November 2024 2.00 PM - 5.15 PM Dr. Gareth - Online Zoom

9 Friday, 22 November 2024 6.00 PM - 9.15 PM Dr. Gareth - Offline B1.1409

10 Saturday, 23 November 2024 2.00 PM - 5.15 PM Ms. Thuc Le - Offline B1.1407

11 Sunday, 24 November 2024 9.00 AM - 12.15 PM Ms. Thuc Le - Offline I3.01

12 Friday, 29 November 2024 6.00 PM - 9.15 PM Dr. Gareth - Offline B1.1409

13 Saturday, 30 November 2024 2.00 PM - 5.15 PM Dr. Gareth - Offline B1.1407

14 Sunday, 1 December 2024 9.00 AM - 12.15 PM MBA Talk TBA

Link Zoom:

ID: 927 5045 2937

Passcode: 1111

Dr. Gareth Craze - Ms. Thuc Le - Industry Guests

Campus B: 279 Nguyen Tri Phuong, Ward 5, Dist. 10, HCMC

Campus I: 17 Pham Ngoc Thach, Vo Thi Sau Ward, Dist. 3, HCMC

LEADERSHIP (Lea-CH34ISB-1)

https://zoom.us/j/92750452937?pwd=ueZiu5bCwkvtd1Q6A7qtsPTs4YiO8T.1

https://zoom.us/j/92750452937?pwd=ueZiu5bCwkvtd1Q6A7qtsPTs4YiO8T.1
https://zoom.us/j/92750452937?pwd=ueZiu5bCwkvtd1Q6A7qtsPTs4YiO8T.1
https://zoom.us/j/92750452937?pwd=ueZiu5bCwkvtd1Q6A7qtsPTs4YiO8T.1
https://zoom.us/j/92750452937?pwd=ueZiu5bCwkvtd1Q6A7qtsPTs4YiO8T.1

